
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Downers Co-Op 36.600 (1) 32.800 (1) 35.825 (1) 36.275 (1) 141.500
2 Willowbrook 34.650 (2) 31.150 (2) 31.925 (2) 33.200 (2) 130.925
3 Addison Trail 32.900 (4) 30.500 (4) 30.850 (3) 32.925 (3) 127.175
4 Leyden 33.900 (3) 30.650 (3) 30.500 (4) 30.150 (4) 125.200
5 Hinsdale South 31.925 (5) 23.475 (5) 28.700 (5) 29.050 (5) 113.150
6 Morton 29.800 (6) 17.150 (6) 22.400 (6) 26.000 (6) 95.350
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WSC Girls Gymnastics - Varsity 2020
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 2/1/20

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Kathryn Snouffer 0 Downers Co-Op 9.175 8.250 9.100 9.300 35.825 8.9563
2 Melina Pipilas 0 Downers Co-Op 9.250 7.825 9.525 9.150 35.750 8.9375
3 Mia Bowers 0 Downers Co-Op 9.225 8.575 8.200 9.025 35.025 8.7563
4 Ella Linkowski 0 Hinsdale South 8.550 8.200 8.550 8.700 34.000 8.5000
5 Sefora Hanc 9 Leyden 9.050 7.600 8.450 8.425 33.525 8.3813
6 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 8.100 8.350 8.475 8.250 33.175 8.2938
7 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 9.100 7.075 8.475 8.400 33.050 8.2625
8 Francesca Scarbaggio 0 Addison Trail 8.500 8.200 7.550 8.550 32.800 8.2000
9 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 8.250 7.150 7.900 8.350 31.650 7.9125

10 Lily Dodgers 10 Leyden 8.450 8.325 6.750 7.850 31.375 7.8438
11 Riley Wieringa 0 Willowbrook 8.200 7.150 7.450 7.625 30.425 7.6063
12 Faustyna Karpiesiuk 12 Leyden 8.250 6.925 7.600 6.800 29.575 7.3938
13 Alexis Theodore 0 Addison Trail 8.050 6.700 6.925 7.775 29.450 7.3625
14 Jess Torres 11 Leyden 8.150 7.500 6.650 6.925 29.225 7.3063
15 Katie Jara 10 Morton 7.100 6.675 6.800 7.500 28.075 7.0188
16 Karina Jara 10 Morton 8.100 6.475 5.300 7.150 27.025 6.7563
17 Patrice Truzpek 0 Hinsdale South 7.400 4.750 5.850 6.800 24.800 6.2000
18 Sierra Carder 0 Hinsdale South 7.250 4.725 5.575 6.350 23.900 5.9750
19 Katarina Petrovic 0 Hinsdale South 8.125 0.000 7.450 7.200 22.775 7.5917
20 April Hernandez 11 Morton 7.550 2.000 5.800 7.050 22.400 5.6000
21 Haley Jacinto 0 Morton 7.050 2.000 4.500 4.300 17.850 4.4625

WSC Girls Gymnastics - Varsity 2020
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 2/1/20

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Melina Pipilas 0 Downers Co-Op 9.250 0.000 0.00 9.250
2 Mia Bowers 0 Downers Co-Op 9.225 0.000 0.00 9.225
3 Kathryn Snouffer 0 Downers Co-Op 9.175 0.000 0.00 9.175
4 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 9.100 0.000 0.00 9.100
5 Sefora Hanc 9 Leyden 9.050 0.000 0.00 9.050
6 Katrina Carlson 0 Downers Co-Op 8.950 0.000 0.00 8.950
7 Maeve Costello 0 Willowbrook 8.800 0.000 0.00 8.800
8 Lauren Lucina 0 Downers Co-Op 8.650 0.000 0.00 8.650
9 Ella Linkowski 0 Hinsdale South 8.550 0.000 0.00 8.550

10 Francesca Scarbaggio 0 Addison Trail 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
11 Karli Wilson 0 Willowbrook 8.450 0.000 0.00 8.450
11 Lily Dodgers 10 Leyden 8.450 0.000 0.00 8.450
13 Sarah Bell 0 Willowbrook 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
14 Faustyna Karpiesiuk 12 Leyden 8.250 0.000 0.00 8.250
14 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 8.250 0.000 0.00 8.250
16 Riley Wieringa 0 Willowbrook 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
17 Jess Torres 11 Leyden 8.150 0.000 0.00 8.150
18 Katarina Petrovic 0 Hinsdale South 8.125 0.000 0.00 8.125
19 Karina Jara 10 Morton 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
19 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
21 Alexis Weiner 12 Leyden 8.050 0.000 0.00 8.050
21 Alexis Theodore 0 Addison Trail 8.050 0.000 0.00 8.050
23 Katherine Carder 0 Hinsdale South 7.850 0.000 0.00 7.850
24 April Hernandez 11 Morton 7.550 0.000 0.00 7.550
25 Patrice Truzpek 0 Hinsdale South 7.400 0.000 0.00 7.400
26 Sierra Carder 0 Hinsdale South 7.250 0.000 0.00 7.250
27 Katie Jara 10 Morton 7.100 0.000 0.00 7.100
28 Haley Jacinto 0 Morton 7.050 0.000 0.00 7.050
29 Jessica Burback 0 Addison Trail 6.800 0.000 0.00 6.800

WSC Girls Gymnastics - Varsity 2020
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 2/1/20

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 9.250 0.000 0.00 9.250
2 Mia Bowers 0 Downers Co-Op 8.575 0.000 0.00 8.575
3 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 8.350 0.000 0.00 8.350
4 Lily Dodgers 10 Leyden 8.325 0.000 0.00 8.325
5 Kathryn Snouffer 0 Downers Co-Op 8.250 0.000 0.00 8.250
6 Ella Linkowski 0 Hinsdale South 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
6 Francesca Scarbaggio 0 Addison Trail 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
8 Katrina Carlson 0 Downers Co-Op 8.150 0.000 0.00 8.150
9 Melina Pipilas 0 Downers Co-Op 7.825 0.000 0.00 7.825

10 Gabriella Stellato 0 Downers Co-Op 7.700 0.000 0.00 7.700
11 Sefora Hanc 9 Leyden 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
12 Jess Torres 11 Leyden 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
13 Karli Wilson 0 Willowbrook 7.425 0.000 0.00 7.425
14 Sarah Bell 0 Willowbrook 7.325 0.000 0.00 7.325
15 Patrycja Karpiesiuk 10 Leyden 7.225 0.000 0.00 7.225
16 Riley Wieringa 0 Willowbrook 7.150 0.000 0.00 7.150
16 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 7.150 0.000 0.00 7.150
18 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 7.075 0.000 0.00 7.075
19 Faustyna Karpiesiuk 12 Leyden 6.925 0.000 0.00 6.925
20 Emma Bastian 0 Addison Trail 6.800 0.000 0.00 6.800
21 Alexis Theodore 0 Addison Trail 6.700 0.000 0.00 6.700
22 Katie Jara 10 Morton 6.675 0.000 0.00 6.675
23 Karina Jara 10 Morton 6.475 0.000 0.00 6.475
24 Katherine Carder 0 Hinsdale South 5.800 0.000 0.00 5.800
25 Patrice Truzpek 0 Hinsdale South 4.750 0.000 0.00 4.750
26 Sierra Carder 0 Hinsdale South 4.725 0.000 0.00 4.725
27 April Hernandez 11 Morton 2.000 0.000 0.00 2.000
27 Haley Jacinto 0 Morton 2.000 0.000 0.00 2.000

WSC Girls Gymnastics - Varsity 2020
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 2/1/20

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Melina Pipilas 0 Downers Co-Op 9.525 0.000 0.00 9.525
2 Kathryn Snouffer 0 Downers Co-Op 9.100 0.000 0.00 9.100
3 Gabriella Stellato 0 Downers Co-Op 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
4 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 8.650 0.000 0.00 8.650
5 Ella Linkowski 0 Hinsdale South 8.550 0.000 0.00 8.550
6 Lauren Lucina 0 Downers Co-Op 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
7 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 8.475 0.000 0.00 8.475
7 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 8.475 0.000 0.00 8.475
9 Sefora Hanc 9 Leyden 8.450 0.000 0.00 8.450

10 Mia Bowers 0 Downers Co-Op 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
11 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
12 Alexis Weiner 12 Leyden 7.700 0.000 0.00 7.700
13 Faustyna Karpiesiuk 12 Leyden 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
14 Francesca Scarbaggio 0 Addison Trail 7.550 0.000 0.00 7.550
15 Riley Wieringa 0 Willowbrook 7.450 0.000 0.00 7.450
15 Katarina Petrovic 0 Hinsdale South 7.450 0.000 0.00 7.450
17 Alexis Fitzgerald 0 Willowbrook 7.350 0.000 0.00 7.350
18 Alexis Theodore 0 Addison Trail 6.925 0.000 0.00 6.925
19 Patrycja Bien 0 Hinsdale South 6.850 0.000 0.00 6.850
20 Katie Jara 10 Morton 6.800 0.000 0.00 6.800
21 Lily Dodgers 10 Leyden 6.750 0.000 0.00 6.750
22 Jess Torres 11 Leyden 6.650 0.000 0.00 6.650
23 Maeve Costello 0 Willowbrook 6.500 0.000 0.00 6.500
24 Patrice Truzpek 0 Hinsdale South 5.850 0.000 0.00 5.850
25 April Hernandez 11 Morton 5.800 0.000 0.00 5.800
26 Sierra Carder 0 Hinsdale South 5.575 0.000 0.00 5.575
27 Karina Jara 10 Morton 5.300 0.000 0.00 5.300
28 Haley Jacinto 0 Morton 4.500 0.000 0.00 4.500

WSC Girls Gymnastics - Varsity 2020
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 2/1/20

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Kathryn Snouffer 0 Downers Co-Op 9.300 0.000 0.00 9.300
2 Melina Pipilas 0 Downers Co-Op 9.150 0.000 0.00 9.150
3 Mia Bowers 0 Downers Co-Op 9.025 0.000 0.00 9.025
4 Emily Smetana . Downers Co-Op 8.800 0.000 0.00 8.800
5 Bella Naumovsky 0 Willowbrook 8.750 0.000 0.00 8.750
6 Ella Linkowski 0 Hinsdale South 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
7 Cherylin Parrilli 0 Downers Co-Op 8.675 0.000 0.00 8.675
8 Francesca Scarbaggio 0 Addison Trail 8.550 0.000 0.00 8.550
9 Sarah Bell 0 Willowbrook 8.425 0.000 0.00 8.425
9 Sefora Hanc 9 Leyden 8.425 0.000 0.00 8.425

11 Tess Placek 0 Willowbrook 8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400
12 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 8.350 0.000 0.00 8.350
13 Maddie Muccianti 0 Addison Trail 8.250 0.000 0.00 8.250
14 Lily Dodgers 10 Leyden 7.850 0.000 0.00 7.850
15 Alexis Theodore 0 Addison Trail 7.775 0.000 0.00 7.775
16 Alexis Fitzgerald 0 Willowbrook 7.625 0.000 0.00 7.625
16 Riley Wieringa 0 Willowbrook 7.625 0.000 0.00 7.625
18 Katie Jara 10 Morton 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
19 Katarina Petrovic 0 Hinsdale South 7.200 0.000 0.00 7.200
20 Karina Jara 10 Morton 7.150 0.000 0.00 7.150
21 April Hernandez 11 Morton 7.050 0.000 0.00 7.050
22 Patrycja Karpiesiuk 10 Leyden 6.950 0.000 0.00 6.950
23 Jess Torres 11 Leyden 6.925 0.000 0.00 6.925
24 Faustyna Karpiesiuk 12 Leyden 6.800 0.000 0.00 6.800
24 Patrice Truzpek 0 Hinsdale South 6.800 0.000 0.00 6.800
26 Jessica Burback 0 Addison Trail 6.650 0.000 0.00 6.650
27 Sierra Carder 0 Hinsdale South 6.350 0.000 0.00 6.350
28 Katherine Carder 0 Hinsdale South 6.300 0.000 0.00 6.300
29 Haley Jacinto 0 Morton 4.300 0.000 0.00 4.300

WSC Girls Gymnastics - Varsity 2020
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 2/1/20

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


